Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 23 December 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

AN

Race# 5

1

2
3
4
6

Greyhound Last
Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Deceleration 32.6
Silk Sonic 30.2
Hellboy 31.8
Paramount Rush 35.9
Terrific Molly 29.4
Victa Monty 28.1

This

32.6
30.5
31.6
36.2
29.7
27.9

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Finniss Swell 28.7
Express Black 31.9
Bye Bye Blues 25.7
Aston Chaffy 32.5
Way Too Soft 30.5
Solar Circles 38.2

Juvenile/Provincial 1/395

Thanks Joan 26.5
Blue Sky Boy 341
Bernardo Bowl 34.0
Victa Kerle 24.8
Victor Alfred 35.3
El Banjo 341

Grade 6/Provincial 1/530

Barefoot Rebel 36.1
Compton Amy 31.4
Ebby Tock 30.4
Wynburn Calypso 27.5

Special Event/Provincial 1/530

Sir Truculent 34.9
Jax Bale 34.6
Flora Colossus 33.3
Finniss Flash 30.7
Kingsville Flyer 31.7

29.0
31.9
254
32.8
30.7
38.2

26.5
33.7
33.9
24.7
34.9
33.9

36.2
31.5
30.1
27.4

34.4
33.9
33.0
31.0
32.0

Variance

0.0
0.3
-0.2
0.3
0.3
-0.2

0.3
0.0
-0.3
0.3
0.2
0.0

0.0

-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
-0.4

-0.2

0.1
0.1
-0.3
-0.1

-0.5
-0.7
-0.3
0.3
0.3
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MBR Friday, 23 December 2022

Box

Race# 6

o a0 A wWN

Race# 8

A W N

o N o O

Race# 9

a ~ N

Greyhound

Tomato Tears

Giant's Flash

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (1)

Rhonda Wine
Copy Cat

Time After Time
Honey Rocks
Cawbourne Attack
Potch

Devonish Girl

By The Dram

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (2)

Destini Spitfire
Spinning Pixie
Tybalt Bale
Terrific Tyla
Love My Key
Miss Blue Fancy
Roxy Rover

Marie's Angel

Grade 5/Provincial 1/455

Orson Ruby
Aston Carlos
Makani Girl
Loving The Cash
Runaway Lad
Dark Compass
Mo Slater

Testarossa Boy

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Emerley Sharon
Lucky Lucas
Paramount Rose

Elope To Paris

Last

32.2
35.4

26.9
32.3
284
27.5
31.3
27.3
27.6
31.7

29.6
241
33.4
294
33.8
27.9
26.8
284

28.2
294
30.7
254
32.4
33.9
26.1
34.5

254
35.3
29.8
28.8

This
31.6
35.8

27.2
32.0
28.9
27.7
31.1
28.2
28.0
321

29.7
241
33.4
29.6
33.7
27.9
26.4
28.5

27.9
29.8
30.7
25.7
32.2
34.2
26.1
34.4

25.0
35.1
29.6
291

Variance

-0.6
0.4

0.3
-0.3
0.5
0.2
-0.2
0.9
0.4
0.4

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.4
0.1

-0.3
0.4
0.0
0.3
-0.2
0.3
0.0
-0.1

-0.4
-0.2
-0.2
0.3
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MBR Friday, 23 December 2022

Box Greyhound
7 Victa Lisa

8 Grab The Pizzas

Race# 10 Open/Provincial 1/395

1 Neangar Boy

2 Bullying

4 Impress Raja

5 Canya Razor

7 Gemtree Maximus
8 Victa Mikey

Race# 11 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

1 Arctic Bear

2 Allinga Lily

4 Hey Sisco

5 Notoriety

7 Little Purpose
8 Banjo Bert

Race# 12 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Bearish

2 Winkler

4 Allinga Grin

5 Sweet Silence

7 Anna's Spark

8 Paramount State

Last

27.6
25.2

33.5
31.4
243
30.5
31.9
32.4

37.2
27.0
32.3
34.1
24.9
36.1

31.5
35.1
23.3
27.6
27.0
33.3

This
27.7

24.9

33.6
31.9
241
30.7
32.1
32.2

38.1
27.0
32.3
34.9
24.9
36.0

32.3
35.6
23.3
27.6
271

33.8

Variance

0.1
-0.3

0.1
0.5
-0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.2

0.9
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0
-0.1

0.8
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.5
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